2014 Summer Adulit Softball M/W Men's AA

Lakewood City Schools
Community Recreation and Education Department

Monday, June 9, 2014

1|Brew 133 / Joseph Mr. Robert Curtin, Coordinator
2|Lakewood Village Tavern/Schreiber robert.curtin@lakewoodcityschools.org
3[Red Rose Café / Hayes
4|Riverwood Café / Butts Rick Wallenhorst, Adult Athletic Coordinator
§{Twohig's / Negray richard.wallenhorst@lakewoodcityschools.org
Revised 07/03/2014 John Mandula, Supervisor of Officials
Yeliow = Rainout johnmandula@yahoo.com
Recreation Department Hotline
216-529-4081 216-529-4117
Date Time Field Teams
Monday, April, 28, 2014 7:15PM Usher 2vs5
8:15 PM Usher 3vs4
Wednesday, April 30, 2014 7:15 PM Usher 5vs 1
8:15PM Usher 1vs 4
9:15PM | Usher 2vs 3.
Monday, May 5, 2014 7:15 PM Usher 1vs 4
8:15 PM Usher bvs 3
Wednesday, May 7, 2014 7:15 PM Usher 3vs1
8:15 PM Usher 4vs?2
Monday, May 12, 2014 7:15 PM Usher 1vs2
815 PM Usher 4vs D
Wednesday, May 14, 2014 715 PM Usher 4vs 3
8:15PM ~Usher Tvs2
Monday, May 19, 2014 7:15 PM Usher 1vs 5
8:15 PM Usher 3vs?2
Wednesday, May 21, 2014 7:15 PM Usher 3vsb
8:15 PM Usher 2vs5
L Co 9:15PM | Usher 4vs1
Wednesday, May 28, 2014
7:15 PM Usher 2vs 4
8:15 PM Usher S5vs3
9:15 PM Usher Tvs3
Monday, June 2, 2014 6:15 PM Usher 2vs 5
7:15 PM Usher S5vs 1
Wednesday, June 4, 2014
815 PM Usher 1vs4
915PM Usher 2Vvs 3
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Wednesday, June 11, 2014 7:15 PM Usher 2vs 5
8:15 PM Usher 4vs2

9:15 PM Usher 4vs 1

Monday, June 16, 2014 6:15 PM Usher 2vs 3
7:15 PM Usher 3vs2

8:15 PM Usher 4vs5

9:15 PM Usher 5vs 1

Wednesday, June 18, 2014 7:15 PM Usher. Svs 3
8:15 PM Usher 1vs 4

9:15 PM Usher 1vs 2

Monday, June 23, 2014 7:15 PM Usher 3vs1
8:15 PM Usher 4vs2

9:15 PM Usher bvs4d

Wednesday, June 25, 2014 7:15 PM Usher 4vs 5
8:15 PM Usher fvs2

9:15 PM Usher 3vs1

Monday, June 30, 2014 7:15 PM Usher 1vs2
8:15 PM Usher S5vs2

Wednesday, July 2, 2014

7:15 PM Usher 3vs2

8:15 PM Usher 1vs5
Monday, July 7, 2014

7:15 PM Usher 3vs5

Wednesday, July 9, 2014

Monday, July 14, 2014

815PM

Usher

3vs4

Wednesday, July 16, 2014

9:15 PM

Usher

4vsd

Cancelled or rained-out games will be rescheduled in the order they occur,
when possible.

In some cases games will be rescheduled based on their impact on
standings, or based on the ability to reschedule the largest number of

games.
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